
 

Area Name Telephone Contact 
Bristol Dr Henry Beard 0117 973 1323 www.beardmedical.com/bookings 
Gatwick & West 
London 

Dr Sean Petherbridge 
Centreline Aviation Medical 
Services 

07590 387777 reception@amsgatwick.com 

Glasgow Glasgow Private Clinic 0141 3842485 glasgowprivateclinic.co.uk/Specialists/dr-manas-tiwari/ 
Hastings SEC Medical 01323 405315 www.secmedical.co.uk 
London Artensia Medical Services 0203 4881105 artensiamedical.com/motorsport-medicals/ 
Nationwide Fit2Drive Medicals 0330 1281 118 www.fit2drivemedicals.co.uk/additional-driver-medicals.php 
Nationwide Just Health 01282 936900 just-health.co.uk/motorsport- medical/ 
Nationwide Getting A Medical 0333 241 4298 www.gettingamedical.co.uk 
Northern Ireland Belfast Private GP  www.belfastprivategp.com/driving-medicals 
Northern Ireland Mid Ulster Clinic  midulsterclinic.com/scans-and-tests/driver-medical/ 
Portsmouth, 
Dorchester & South 
London 

AccessU 02392 000414 https://www.accessu.co.uk 

Preston, Liverpool, 
Lancaster & 
Morecambe 

Dr Syed Ahmed 01524237322 syed.ahmed@zohl.co.uk 

Silverstone Porsche Human Performance 01327 855074 php@porsche.co.uk 
South of England Compliance Medicals 0203 985 5800 compliancemedicals.uk 
Southport Salsam Medical Clinic 07469 771766 info@salsammedical.co.uk 
Stoke on Trent, 
Bolton & Warrington 

D4U Medical 0330 229 3304 www.d4u.org.uk/motorsport-medical 

Surrey Dr Mark Green 01293 822036 enquiries@motorracingmedics.co.uk 
Winchester Chalk Stream Medical 01962 571 661 info@chalk.stream 
Yorkshire and NE Forza Medicals 01423 209061 www.forzamedicals.co.uk 

Doctors available for Motorsport Medicals 
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